1 OTM Gent Belgium Youth 607 55,000 609 54,590 610 52,290 161,880

2 USA USA Youth 714 53,600 716 53,240 717 53,780 160,620
B Acro Clube da Maia Portugal Youth 695 52,500 693 52,060 691 54,930 159,490
4 Sportac Gymnastics Club Great Britain  Youth 638 52,960 640 55,010 642 51,310 159,280
5 Gimnofrielas Portugal Youth 679 53,500 680 53,500 678 51,580 158,580
6 Clube Educativo e Desportivo de Faro Portugal Youth 682 51,140 683 54,010 684 49,860 155,010
7 USA USA Youth 715 51,600 719 48,830 718 54,050 154,480
8 RLZ Ziirich Switzerland  Youth 711 51,720 712 51,170 713 51,370 154,260
9 Grupo Desportivo de Lousa Portugal Youth 688 49,560 689 49,260 690 51,220 150,040
10 Associagdo Académica de Coimbra Portugal Youth 664 47,940 662 50,350 663 51,570 149,860
11 Wild Gym Belgium Youth 620 45960 621 52,300 622 47,950 146,210
12 Associagao Humanitaria dos Bombeiros do Estoril Portugal Youth 675 51,000 673 45550 672 46,920 143,470
13 Acro Clube da Maia Portugal Youth 692 41,330 694 51,070 687 50,380 142,780
14 Associagdo Académica de Coimbra Portugal Youth 661 45910 665 48,700 667 43,970 138,580
15 Gimnofrielas Portugal Youth 676 51,190 677 45460 681 96,650

16 Maccabi Dan Israel Youth 648 649 650 0,000



1 OTM Gent
2 Wild Gym

S| Aspire Gymnastics

4 OTM Gent

Belgium
Belgium
Ireland

Belgium

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

1202 52,330
1224 54,740
1229 50,420
1203 47,860

1206
1225
1231
1204

52,660
51,760
50,610
51,810

1208
1222
1230
1207

55,130
50,200
50,880
51,840

160,120
156,700
151,910
151,510



1 OTM Gent

2 Art Gym
S Aspire Gymnastics

4 Club Flic Flac

5 Partnerakro

Belgium
Belgium
Ireland
Spain
Estonia

Pre-Youth
Pre-Youth
Pre-Youth
Pre-Youth
Pre-Youth

801
807
835
849
816

51,150
50,950
48,650
42,650
49,250

802
804
837
850
817

51,750
51,900
49,550
47,850
48,250

803
805
836
851
818

52,400
51,050
49,000
46,750
24,050

155,300
153,900
147,200
137,250
121,550



1 Ginasio Clube de Tomar
2 ADCPN
IS Aas
4 Acro Clube da Maia
5 Gimnofrielas
6 Associagao Humanitaria dos Bombeiros do Estoril
7 ARCA
8 Hvidovre Gymnastik
9 Oeste Clube de Ginastica

Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Denmark
Portugal

Junior Base
Junior Base
Junior Base
Junior Base
Junior Base
Junior Base
Junior Base
Junior Base
Junior Base

254
226
232
250
242
234
259
209
245

25,680
24,250
24,810
23,760
24,070
18,560
21,290
18,650
25,600

256
227
230
251
241
233
260
212
447

26,450
25,130
25,680
24,160
24,960
22,910
20,750
19,580

257
225
231
252
240
265
261
211
248

25,750
23,700
22,140
24,560
22,290
25,480
22,970
20,850
25,930

77,880
73,080
72,630
72,480
71,320
66,950
65,010
59,080
51,530



1 Sportac Gymnastics Club
2 Acro Clube da Maia

IS usA

4 Acro Clube da Maia

Great Britain Junior
Portugal Junior
USA Junior
Portugal Junior

1018 55,850
1033 55,300
1042 54,330
1032 52,870

1019
1036
1043
1035

54,320
53,900
52,660
53,630

1020
1034
1040
1031

54,340
53,520
54,800
51,700

164,510
162,720
161,790
158,200



1 APAGL
2 Gimnofrielas
P Associagdo Académica de Santarém

4 QOeste Clube de Ginastica
5 APAGL
6 Louletano Desportos Clube
7 Grupo Desportivo de Lousa
8 Ginasio Clube de Tomar
9 ACD CHELAGOENSE

10 ACD CHELAGOENSE

Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal

Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner

25
41
32
48
26
38
49
53

26,450
26,300
26,000
26,500
26,350
24,100
25,250
25,150
25,100

20
42
29
46
21
37
50
54
10

25,100
26,200
25,450
25,150
25,050
25,600
25,100
25,050
26,150
24,450

24
43
30
47
27
39
51
52

26,900
25,150
25,950
25,100
25,050
26,600
25,900
26,000
24,000
25,000

78,450
77,650
77,400
76,750
76,450
76,300
76,250
76,200
75,250
49,450



1 Tigers Acrobatic Gymnastics Uk Aspire 431 26,900 432 27,200 430 25,500 79,600

2 Art Gym Belgium Aspire 403 25,800 405 25500 406 26,350 77,650
B Association Genevoise de Gymnastique Switzerland  Aspire 509 25,700 510 25,000 511 26,200 76,900
4 QOeste Clube de Ginastica Portugal Aspire 482 25,000 485 26,000 484 25,800 76,800
5 APAGL Portugal Aspire 453 25,700 452 25500 455 25,400 76,600
6 Clube Educativo e Desportivo de Faro Portugal Aspire 480 25,100 479 24,000 481 26,100 75,200
7 Gymnastics Club Piruett Estonia Aspire 426 25,250 425 24,300 427 25,600 75,150
8 Gimnofrielas Portugal Aspire 475 25,600 476 25,100 474 24,200 74,900
9 Ginasio Clube de Tomar Portugal Aspire 489 22,900 490 26,500 491 25,350 74,750
10 Gymclub VGL Niel Belgiun Aspire 407 24,200 408 24,900 409 25,550 74,650
11 Associagao Humanitaria dos Bombeiros do Estoril Portugal Aspire 464 24,850 463 25,000 465 24,650 74,500
12 Unido Recreativa do Dafundo Portugal Aspire 448 25,250 449 25,700 450 23,350 74,300
13 Grupo Dramatico e Sportivo de Cascais Portugal Aspire 4904 24,300 496 24,650 493 25,150 74,100
14 Grupo Dramatico e Sportivo de Cascais Portugal Aspire 492 20,800 497 23,200 495 25,300 69,300
15 Art Gym Belgium Aspire 401 21,600 402 25,100 404 22,400 69,100
16 Associagcao Humanitaria dos Bombeiros do Estoril Portugal Aspire 467 23,450 466 22,600 468 22,700 68,750
17 Ginasio Clube Acrotumb Leiria Portugal Aspire 461 23,850 459 20,050 460 23,600 67,500

18 Slagelse Sportsacro Denmark Aspire 415 22,250 414 18,200 416 20,950 61,400



