

1	OTM Gent	Belgium	Youth	607	55,000	609	54,590	610	52,290	161,880
2	USA	USA	Youth	714	53,600	716	53,240	717	53,780	160,620
3	Acro Clube da Maia	Portugal	Youth	695	52,500	693	52,060	691	54,930	159,490
4	Sportac Gymnastics Club	Great Britain	Youth	638	52,960	640	55,010	642	51,310	159,280
5	Gimnofrielas	Portugal	Youth	679	53,500	680	53,500	678	51,580	158,580
6	Clube Educativo e Desportivo de Faro	Portugal	Youth	682	51,140	683	54,010	684	49,860	155,010
7	USA	USA	Youth	715	51,600	719	48,830	718	54,050	154,480
8	RLZ Zürich	Switzerland	Youth	711	51,720	712	51,170	713	51,370	154,260
9	Grupo Desportivo de Lousa	Portugal	Youth	688	49,560	689	49,260	690	51,220	150,040
10	Associação Académica de Coimbra	Portugal	Youth	664	47,940	662	50,350	663	51,570	149,860
11	Wild Gym	Belgium	Youth	620	45,960	621	52,300	622	47,950	146,210
12	Associação Humanitária dos Bombeiros do Estoril	Portugal	Youth	675	51,000	673	45,550	672	46,920	143,470
13	Acro Clube da Maia	Portugal	Youth	692	41,330	694	51,070	687	50,380	142,780
14	Associação Académica de Coimbra	Portugal	Youth	661	45,910	665	48,700	667	43,970	138,580
15	Gimnofrielas	Portugal	Youth	676	51,190	677	45,460	681		96,650
16	Maccabi Dan	Israel	Youth	648		649		650		0,000

- 1 OTM Gent
- 2 Wild Gym
- 3 Aspire Gymnastics
- 4 OTM Gent

Belgium	Senior	1202	52,330	1206	52,660	1208	55,130	160,120
Belgium	Senior	1224	54,740	1225	51,760	1222	50,200	156,700
Ireland	Senior	1229	50,420	1231	50,610	1230	50,880	151,910
Belgium	Senior	1203	47,860	1204	51,810	1207	51,840	151,510

- 1 OTM Gent
- 2 Art Gym
- 3 Aspire Gymnastics
- 4 Club Flic Flac
- 5 Partnerakro

Belgium	Pre-Youth	801	51,150	802	51,750	803	52,400	155,300
Belgium	Pre-Youth	807	50,950	804	51,900	805	51,050	153,900
Ireland	Pre-Youth	835	48,650	837	49,550	836	49,000	147,200
Spain	Pre-Youth	849	42,650	850	47,850	851	46,750	137,250
Estonia	Pre-Youth	816	49,250	817	48,250	818	24,050	121,550

1	Ginásio Clube de Tomar	Portugal	Junior Base	254	25,680	256	26,450	257	25,750	77,880
2	ADCPN	Portugal	Junior Base	226	24,250	227	25,130	225	23,700	73,080
3	AAS	Portugal	Junior Base	232	24,810	230	25,680	231	22,140	72,630
4	Acro Clube da Maia	Portugal	Junior Base	250	23,760	251	24,160	252	24,560	72,480
5	Gimnofrielas	Portugal	Junior Base	242	24,070	241	24,960	240	22,290	71,320
6	Associação Humanitária dos Bombeiros do Estoril	Portugal	Junior Base	234	18,560	233	22,910	265	25,480	66,950
7	ARCA	Portugal	Junior Base	259	21,290	260	20,750	261	22,970	65,010
8	Hvidovre Gymnastik	Denmark	Junior Base	209	18,650	212	19,580	211	20,850	59,080
9	Oeste Clube de Ginastica	Portugal	Junior Base	245	25,600	447		248	25,930	51,530

1 Sportac Gymnastics Club	Great Britain	Junior	1018	55,850	1019	54,320	1020	54,340	164,510
2 Acro Clube da Maia	Portugal	Junior	1033	55,300	1036	53,900	1034	53,520	162,720
3 USA	USA	Junior	1042	54,330	1043	52,660	1040	54,800	161,790
4 Acro Clube da Maia	Portugal	Junior	1032	52,870	1035	53,630	1031	51,700	158,200

1 APAGL	Portugal	Beginner	25	26,450	20	25,100	24	26,900	78,450
2 Gimnofrielas	Portugal	Beginner	41	26,300	42	26,200	43	25,150	77,650
3 Associação Académica de Santarém	Portugal	Beginner	32	26,000	29	25,450	30	25,950	77,400
4 Oeste Clube de Ginastica	Portugal	Beginner	48	26,500	46	25,150	47	25,100	76,750
5 APAGL	Portugal	Beginner	26	26,350	21	25,050	27	25,050	76,450
6 Louletano Desportos Clube	Portugal	Beginner	38	24,100	37	25,600	39	26,600	76,300
7 Grupo Desportivo de Lousa	Portugal	Beginner	49	25,250	50	25,100	51	25,900	76,250
8 Ginásio Clube de Tomar	Portugal	Beginner	53	25,150	54	25,050	52	26,000	76,200
9 ACD CHELAGOENSE	Portugal	Beginner	7	25,100	10	26,150	6	24,000	75,250
10 ACD CHELAGOENSE	Portugal	Beginner	4		5	24,450	8	25,000	49,450

1	Tigers Acrobatic Gymnastics	Uk	Aspire	431	26,900	432	27,200	430	25,500	79,600
2	Art Gym	Belgium	Aspire	403	25,800	405	25,500	406	26,350	77,650
3	Association Genevoise de Gymnastique	Switzerland	Aspire	509	25,700	510	25,000	511	26,200	76,900
4	Oeste Clube de Ginastica	Portugal	Aspire	482	25,000	485	26,000	484	25,800	76,800
5	APAGL	Portugal	Aspire	453	25,700	452	25,500	455	25,400	76,600
6	Clube Educativo e Desportivo de Faro	Portugal	Aspire	480	25,100	479	24,000	481	26,100	75,200
7	Gymnastics Club Piruett	Estonia	Aspire	426	25,250	425	24,300	427	25,600	75,150
8	Gimnofrielas	Portugal	Aspire	475	25,600	476	25,100	474	24,200	74,900
9	Ginásio Clube de Tomar	Portugal	Aspire	489	22,900	490	26,500	491	25,350	74,750
10	Gymclub VGL Niel	Belgiun	Aspire	407	24,200	408	24,900	409	25,550	74,650
11	Associação Humanitária dos Bombeiros do Estoril	Portugal	Aspire	464	24,850	463	25,000	465	24,650	74,500
12	União Recreativa do Dafundo	Portugal	Aspire	448	25,250	449	25,700	450	23,350	74,300
13	Grupo Dramático e Sportivo de Cascais	Portugal	Aspire	494	24,300	496	24,650	493	25,150	74,100
14	Grupo Dramático e Sportivo de Cascais	Portugal	Aspire	492	20,800	497	23,200	495	25,300	69,300
15	Art Gym	Belgium	Aspire	401	21,600	402	25,100	404	22,400	69,100
16	Associação Humanitária dos Bombeiros do Estoril	Portugal	Aspire	467	23,450	466	22,600	468	22,700	68,750
17	Ginásio Clube Acrotumb Leiria	Portugal	Aspire	461	23,850	459	20,050	460	23,600	67,500
18	Slagelse Sportsacro	Denmark	Aspire	415	22,250	414	18,200	416	20,950	61,400